Product Name:
Cat.No:

Lot.No:
Production Date:
Expiry Date:

Storage Temperature:

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Lysis Buffer for IP/Co-IP
BF7474

A2105

02/11/2025

02/11/2026

Stored at 4°C

‘f YamayBio

Parameter Specification Result
Visual appearance Colorless, transparent, free of particulates Conforms
7.4:02 Conforms

pH

Quality authorized by:

Issue date:  02/11/2025

YamayBio Inc.

EHKMZJwﬁ

Address: 6191 Comerstone Court, Suite 107, San Diego, CA 92121, USA
Website: www.yamaybio.com

Email: info@yamaybio.com
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